3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
Voltage Breakdown-Dry (Vac)
Th

•	 Die-cut parts on continuous rolls
•	 Slit rolls starting at 0.5" wide; maximum width is material specific
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes, etc.
Available options include:
    • Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Adhesive Code
11 = No PSA
12 = PSA one side
Die-Cut Parts
For standard die-cut
parts, please see tables on
pages 41 to 43.
Material Type
1674
T441
T444
T609
60 XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
Standard Die-Cut Parts
	 *	 Minimum width in 1674
	 **	 Minimum width in T441
	 †	 Minimum width in T444
Format
4 = �No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA)
6 = �With Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA)
Roll Length (ft)
10 = 100 ft
40 = 400 ft
Roll Width (in)
0075 =   0.75 in
0100 =   1.00 in
0150 =   1.50 in
0200 =   2.00 in
0800 =   8.00 in
1100 = 11.00 in
1150 = 11.50 in
1600 = 16.00 in*
2200 = 22.00 in**
2400 = 24.00 in†
Material Type
1674
T441
T444
T609
6W XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
Roll Stock
CHO-THERM ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes, etc.
Available options include:
    • Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Adhesive Code
11 = No PSA
12 = PSA 1 side
13 = PSA 2 Sides
Die-Cut Parts
For standard die-cut parts,
please see tables on
pages 41 to 43.
Material Type
T500
1671
1678
60 XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
Standard Die-Cut Parts
6W XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
Format
1 = �Sheet with No Pressure
Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)

	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
CHO-THERM HV ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes; etc.
Available options include custom die-cut parts on sheets or rolls, individual parts.
Handling Information
These products are defined by Parker Chomerics
as “articles” according to the following generally
recognized regulatory definition for articles:
An article is a manufactured item “formed to a specific
shape or design during manufacturing,” which has
“end use functions” dependent upon its size and shape
during end use and which has generally “no change of
chemical composition
during its end use.”
In addition:
• �There is no known or anticipated exposure to
hazardous materials/substances during routine
and anticipated use of the product.
• �The product’s shape, surface and design is
more relevant than its chemical composition.
These materials are not deemed by Parker Chomerics
to require an MSDS. For further questions, please
contact Parker Chomerics at 781-935-4850.
Part Number PSA Sheet Size Material Type
60-11-0909-HV1110 No PSA 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV1110
60-12-0909-HV1110 PSA on One Side 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV1110
60-11-0909-HV1717 No PSA 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV1717
60-12-0909-HV1717 PSA on One Side 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV1717
60-11-0909-HV2320 No PSA 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV2320
60-12-0909-HV2320 PSA on One Side 9” x 9” (228.6 mm x 228.6 mm) HV2320
60-11-1015-HV3320 No PSA 10” x 15” (254 mm x 381 mm) HV3320
60-12-1015-HV3320 PSA on One Side 10” x 15” (254 mm x 381 mm) HV3320